1.20m

3.05m

0.60 m

1.25m

0.60 m

0.60 m

Rivenditore: Anzalone Arredamenti

Localita: Roma (RM)

Marca: Lube

Modello: Gallery

www.mobilidesignoccasioni.com



1.80m

k"]

f—090m ——+030m £~ 060m —

0.72m

042 m 219m

0.72m

L]

f——0.65m

1.20m

1.20 m # 0.60 m ‘I
3.65m

Rivenditore: Anzalone Arredamenti

Localita: Roma (RM)

Marca: Lube

Modello: Gallery

www.mobilidesignoccasioni.com



3.05m

JI"— 0.60 m —TL_‘ 0.60 m ’_Jr_‘ 0.60 m _Jr"_' 0.60 m —‘lr'_‘ 0.60 m ‘_'Jr

2189 m

1.32m

0.72 m

A——060m ———0.60m

245 m

Rivenditore: Anzalone Arredamenti

Localita: Roma (RM)

Marca: Lube

Modello: Gallery

www.mobilidesignoccasioni.com




